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         Available on selected departures

Best of Switzerland

  All the Best of Switzerland with a side visit to Italy. What could be better? Your travels 
will take you to Lake Geneva for local wine, cheese and delicious desserts in Lavaux, 
Lord Byron’s enchanting Chillon Castle and the pretty town of Brienz for a masterclass in 
Swiss wood carving.  

Past 
Guest 
Rated 

Learn more at trafalgar.com



Connect With Locals
WR Welcome Reception 
B Breakfast

Stays With Stories
L Lunch
D Dinner

Dive Into Culture 
RD Regional Dinner
FD Farewell Dinner

MAKE TRAVEL MATTER®

BMG Be My Guest

Welcome to Zürich 

Journey to Lake Geneva 

Onwards to Chillon Castle and Zermatt 

Connect With 
Locals Be My Guest

Zermatt Your Way 

Venture to the Italian Lake Maggiore 

palazzo

Journey to Lakeside Lucerne 

Dive Into 
Culture

Homeward Bound 

If you're looking even further ahead, this 

Day
Zürich

End
Zürich Zürich

End
Zürich

Sat 02 Apr Sun 10 Apr
Sat 09 Apr Sun 17 Apr
Sat 16 Apr Sun 24 Apr
Sat 23 Apr Sun 01 May
Sat 30 Apr Sun 08 May

Sat 07 May Sun 15 May
Sat 14 May Sun 22 May
Sat 21 May Sun 29 May
Sat 28 May Sun 05 Jun

Sat 04 Jun Sun 12 Jun
Sat 11 Jun Sun 19 Jun
Sat 18 Jun Sun 26 Jun
Sat 25 Jun Sun 03 Jul

Sat 02 Jul Sun 10 Jul
Sat 09 Jul Sun 17 Jul
Sat 16 Jul Sun 24 Jul
Sat 23 Jul Sun 31 Jul
Sat 30 Jul Sun 07 Aug

Sat 06 Aug Sun 14 Aug
Sat 13 Aug Sun 21 Aug
Sat 20 Aug Sun 28 Aug
Sat 27 Aug Sun 04 Sep

Sat 03 Sep Sun 11 Sep
Sat 10 Sep Sun 18 Sep
Sat 17 Sep Sun 25 Sep
Sat 24 Sep Sun 02 Oct


